
Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 200m

Heat 1

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 1

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB200M--8S--------HEAT000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 9:01

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 200m

1 5 MYA 131
121
122
119
134
124
136
135
133
132

CHAW Ei Ei
KYAW Saw Naing Lin
LIN Tun Tun
AUNG Pyae Sone
KYAW Soe Soe
MAUNG Yu Ya
PHYU Nway Ei
OO Thidar
HTWE Win Win
HTWE Hla Hla

50.76 F

2 4 CAM 14
6
8
2

11
1
9

10
13
12

TOCH Raksa
SOK Kakada
VUTHA Ratana
KOEM Som
PHORN Sivelinh
HOEURN Kimhor
BOUN Manin
NAK Sreymov
SOKHA Ratha
SOKHA Leakena

52.64

1.88

F

3 1 KOR 111
108
109
105
116
112
113
114
110
103

BYUN Eunjeong
PARK Chulwoong
SON Jeongho
LEE Jaeyoung
NOH Yeonjin
CHOI Bora
CHOI Sieun
HONG Seojin
YEO Sechang
CHOI Wooyeong

1:08.79

18.03

SF

4 2 UKR 198
188
193
189
190
195
196
194
200
201

MATVIIENKO Olesia
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BURAHO Olha
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

1:10.78

20.02

SF

5 6 HUN 84
74
71
75
79
78
73
72
80
85

REMENYI Gitta
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
BERNATH Eszter
SLIHOCZKI Adam
KOCZKAS David
KIRSCNER Zoltan
FEHER Anna
SARKANY Reka

1:35.12

44.36

SF
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6 3 CZE 46
41
38
40
44
36
48
39
37
47

SPALKOVA Kristyna
VECERKA Martin
JANDA Filip
SULAK Libor
JISKROVA Tereza
HAGER Filip
WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
MACHACEK Jan
HIRSCH Robin
VYORALOVA Monika

1:41.74

50.98

X

Progression System 2 best to final, 3rd to 5th to semifinal, rest out  

Legend:
F Qualified for Final SF Qualified for Semifinals X Eliminated
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